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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 Kolkwitzer SV 16 : 0 8 1.606,25 12850 1704
2 TSV 65-Radensdorf 14 : 2 8 1.586,13 12689 1665
3 TSG Lübben 65 12 : 4 8 1.584,00 12672 1742
4 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 8 : 8 8 1.532,63 12261 1619
5 SG Burg/Spreewald II 8 : 8 8 1.526,13 12209 1675
6 SG Gallinchen 6 : 10 8 1.522,88 12183 1596
7 SV Neuzauche 06 II 6 : 10 8 1.515,25 12122 1569
8 TSV 65-Radensdorf II 6 : 10 8 1.486,50 11892 1568
9 ESV Lok Lübbenau 2 : 14 8 1.509,13 12073 1609

10 ESV Lok Guben II 2 : 14 8 1.462,38 11699 1599

Rangliste:
1 Stenzinger, Ronny Lü1 8 306,88
2 Helbig, Toni svK1 8 293,75
3 Schiemenz, Kurt [3] Lüa1 12 284,25
4 Mildner, Timo Lü1 8 281,13
5 Piesker, Jörg Rad1 8 279,50
6 Blasius, Ralf svK1 8 274,75
7 Zander, André svK1 8 272,25
8 Krautzig, Silvio Rad1 6 270,33
9 Hampusch, Lothar Rad2 8 270,00

10 Weber, Arvid svK1 8 269,63
11 Gosemann, Heiko Fri1 8 269,63
12 Leberecht, Mathias NZ2 7 267,43
13 Banner, Jens Rad1 8 267,38
14 Gesche, Peter Fri1 8 265,75
15 Piesker, Ronald Rad1 8 265,38
16 Beck, Christian [3] Bu2 9 265,11
17 Pötschke, Heiko Bu2 8 264,63
18 Stephan, Heiko svK1 8 264,50
19 Langsam, Reinhold Gal1 8 264,00
20 Pettke, Glenn GuL2 7 263,00
21 Neumann, Heinz Rad1 8 263,00
22 Schulz, Norbert Bu2 8 261,75
23 Krüger, Uwe Lü1 4 260,50
24 Giese, Dirk Fri1 8 260,25
25 Lehmann, Andreas Lüa1 8 258,50
26 Jerol, Steffen Rad1 6 258,33
27 Herold, Hartmut Gal1 8 257,63
28 Liepe, Kai Lü1 8 257,50
29 Hanuschka, Michael Gal1 8 257,00
30 Kühn, Günter NZ2 8 256,75
31 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 8 255,38
32 Keller, Matthias Gal1 8 255,25
33 Linke, Stephan [1] Bu2 9 255,22
34 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 8 253,13
35 Grünberg, Dirk Fri1 8 253,13
36 Dösing, Roland Gal1 8 253,00
37 Enders, Roland Fri1 8 251,75
38 Wilke, Sebastian [3] GuL2 11 251,36
39 Köppen, Hartmut Rad2 7 251,14
40 Neubert, Florian Lü1 8 251,13
41 Schuldt, Andreas Lüa1 7 248,43
42 Imgrund, Rainer Bu2 8 248,25
43 Prawos, Jürgen Bu2 8 248,00
44 Kasche, David NZ2 8 247,75
45 Jacob, Rainer [2] GuL2 10 246,40
46 Huber, Jürgen Lü1 8 246,38
47 Hornig, Olaf Lüa1 8 246,38
48 Fischer, Roland GuL2 8 245,88
49 Buder, Frank NZ2 6 245,67
50 Zippel, Klaus [2] Rad2 10 241,50
51 Rother, Joachim Gal1 6 241,50
52 Linke, Steffen Rad2 8 240,88
53 Haupt, Waldemar GuL2 8 238,63
54 Schröder, Ralf Rad2 8 238,50
55 Jahn, Bert Lüa1 8 237,38
56 Schulzendorf, Bernd Rad2 8 236,38
57 Gramatke, Kai Lüa1 7 236,14
58 Giese, Thilo Fri1 8 232,13
59 Pujo, Norbert svK1 8 231,38
60 Weise, Ralf GuL2 6 220,83

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Kühn, Enrico GuL2 2 235,00

Ergebnisse:

TSG Lübben 65 1580 ESV Lok Lübbenau 1432
Liepe, Kai 141 238 238 Schuldt, Andreas 128 248 248
Stenzinger, Ronny 156 333 571 Gramatke, Kai 112 207 455
Mildner, Timo 145 277 848 Schiemenz, Kurt 137 270 725
Neubert, Florian 129 234 1082 Hornig, Olaf 127 239 964
Weihrauch, Axel (2) 124 223 1305 Jahn, Bert 113 231 1195
Huber, Jürgen 138 275 1580 Lehmann, Andreas 118 237 1432

SG Gallinchen 1485 TSV 65-Radensdorf II 1499
Keller, Matthias 129 279 279 Schulzendorf, Bernd 110 242 242
Langsam, Reinhold 164 293 572 Köppen, Hartmut 109 239 481
Hanuschka, Michael 138 266 838 Linke, Steffen 105 239 720
Rother, Joachim 98 220 1058 Hampusch, Lothar 142 270 990
Herold, Hartmut 98 208 1266 Zippel, Klaus 132 247 1237
Dösing, Roland 99 219 1485 Schröder, Ralf 142 262 1499

SG Burg/Spreewald II 1353 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 1506
Imgrund, Rainer 103 192 192 Gosemann, Heiko 150 272 272
Pötschke, Heiko 136 250 442 Enders, Roland 117 218 490
Prawos, Jürgen 91 229 671 Gesche, Peter 129 281 771
Schulz, Norbert 145 230 901 Giese, Thilo 123 246 1017
Beck, Christian 105 220 1121 Giese, Dirk 97 234 1251
Linke, Stephan 104 232 1353 Grünberg, Dirk 133 255 1506

TSV 65-Radensdorf 1572 ESV Lok Guben II 1456
Piesker, Ronald 133 263 263 Weise, Ralf 131 232 232
Neumann, Heinz 121 235 498 Wilke, Sebastian 112 204 436
Jerol, Steffen 158 287 785 Fischer, Roland 140 273 709
Banner, Jens 125 249 1034 Jacob, Rainer 121 237 946
Piesker, Jörg 134 276 1310 Pettke, Glenn 127 243 1189
Krautzig, Silvio 117 262 1572 Haupt, Waldemar 143 267 1456

Kolkwitzer SV 1544 SV Neuzauche 06 II 1494
Stephan, Heiko 132 237 237 Wilke, Torsten (3) 115 213 213
Weber, Arvid 127 244 481 Kaul, Torsten 142 270 483
Zander, André 154 280 761 Kühn, Günter 147 264 747
Pujo, Norbert 131 234 995 Kasche, David 126 247 994
Helbig, Toni 145 282 1277 Leberecht, Mathias 118 216 1210
Blasius, Ralf 131 267 1544 Neumann, Uwe 142 284 1494
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